

Blackmagic URSA Mini Pro PL Mount



The Blackmagic URSA Mini Pro PL Mount lets you use the world's highest quality professional cinema lenses with your URSA Min Pro camera. The PL lens mount features contact pins for compatibility with Cooke's i/Technology protocol so information such as lens make and model, serial number, iris setting, focus distance and zoom position can be saved as metadata and used in software like DaVinci Resolve. In addition, you can also power and control broadcast style cineservo zoom lenses using the camera's 12-pin Hirose connector.

\$245

Physical Specifications



What's Included

Blackmagic URSA Mini Pro PL MountPL BafflePrinted InstructionsMoulded Mount CaseBaffle ToolShim SetSpare Mounting Screws

Warranty

12 Month Limited Manufacturer's Warranty.

All items on this website are copyright Blackmagic Design Pty. Ltd. 2023, all rights reserved. All trademarks are property of their respective owners. MSRP includes duties, but excludes sales tax and shipping costs. This website uses remarketing services to advertise on third party websites to previous visitors to our site. You can opt out at any time by changing cookie settings. <u>Privacy Policy</u>

Blackmagic Design Authorized Reseller